
restore
ESSENTIAL OIL

restore
ESSENTIAL OIL

10 ml Bottles
Intended for placing drops directly on the steam head.
Works with all Steamist steam heads.

100 ml Bottles
For use with the AromaSense module.
The 100 ml canisters can only be shipped 
ground.

AS1-10

AS2-10

AS3-10

AS4-10

AS5-10

Restore

Relax

Renew

Energize

Respiratory

AS1-100

AS2-100

AS3-100

AS4-100

AS5-100

Restore

Relax

Renew

Energize

Respiratory

tnecS.oN tcudorPtnecS.oN tcudorP

AromaSense Essential Oils

04/17 Pub. No. 450-B

AromaSense Essential Oils

AS-1 Restore - Refreshes and rejuvenates the spirit.
Essential oils:
Orange California, pine needle, ho-oil, frankincense, patchouli, citrus labdanum, vetiver, cedarwood virginia.

AS-2 Relax - Balances mood, clears the mind.
Essential oils:
Lavender, lavendin super, orange, geranium, cedarwood, marjoram, frankincense.

AS-3 Renew - Comforts and revives the soul.
Essential oils:
Cedarwood Virginia, grapefruit, peru balsam, lavendin, lime, sweet basil, elemi, clary sage, angelica root.

AS-4 Energize - Stimulates and empowers the mind.
Essential oils:
Rosemary, lemongrass, orange, ginger root, red grapefruit, mandarin orange, cinnamon leaf.

AS-5 Respiratory - Soothes the respiratory system.
Essential oils:
Sage, hyssop, eucalyptus globules, spruce needle, eucalyptus radiate, thyme, myrtle.

!
Warning: AromaSense oils are not for oral consumption and should not be applied to the skin. Keep the Aroma-
Sense oils and the AromaSense pump out of the reach of children. AromaSense oils are not a cure or treatment for 
any medical conditions. 

®

East Coast Office: 25 E. Union Ave., East Rutherford, NJ 07073 • Tel: 800-577-6478 • Fax: 201-933-0746

West Coast Office: Tel: 800-355-6478 • Fax: 661-940-1617 
®


