STEAMIST

AromaSense Essential Oils

AS-1 Restore - Refreshes and rejuvenates the spirit. Essential oils:

Orange California, pine needle, ho-oil, frankincense, patchouli, citrus labdanum, vetiver, cedarwood virginia.

AS-2 Relax - Balances mood, clears the mind.

Essential oils:

Lavender, lavendin super, orange, geranium, cedarwood, marjoram, frankincense.

AS-3 Renew - Comforts and revives the soul.

Essential oils: Cedarwood Virginia, grapefruit, peru balsam, lavendin, lime, sweet basil, elemi, clary sage, angelica root.

AS-4 Energize - Stimulates and empowers the mind.

Essential oils:

Rosemary, lemongrass, orange, ginger root, red grapefruit, mandarin orange, cinnamon leaf.

AS-5 Respiratory - Soothes the respiratory system.

Essential oils:

Sage, hyssop, eucalyptus globules, spruce needle, eucalyptus radiate, thyme, myrtle.

Product No.	Scent
AS1-10	Restore
AS2-10	Relax
AS3-10	Renew
AS4-10	Energize
AS5-10	Respiratory

10 ml Bottles

Intended for placing drops directly on the steam head. Works with all Steamist steam heads.

	Product No.	Scent
\neg	AS1-100	Restore
re IALOIL	AS2-100	Relax
	AS3-100	Renew
	AS4-100	Energize
	AS5-100	Respiratory

100 ml Bottles

For use with the AromaSense module. The 100 ml canisters can only be shipped ground.



Warning: AromaSense oils are not for oral consumption and should not be applied to the skin. Keep the Aroma-Sense oils and the AromaSense pump out of the reach of children. AromaSense oils are not a cure or treatment for any medical conditions.

STEANIST[®] East Coast Office: 25 E. Union Ave., East Rutherford, NJ 07073 • Tel: 800-577-6478 • Fax: 201-933-0746

West Coast Office: Tel: 800-355-6478 • Fax: 661-940-1617